POS IDNR

1 9678
2 9679
3 9680
4 9681
5 9682
6 9683
7 9684
8 9686
9 9687
10 9689
11 9690
12 9691
13 9692
14 9693
15 9694
16 9695
17 9697
18 9698
19 9699
20 9700
21 9701
22 9702
23 9703
24 9704
25 9705
26 9706
27 9707
28 9708
29 9709
30 9710
31 9711
32 9713
33 9714
34 9715
35 9716
36 9182
37 9184
38 9718
39 9160
40 52183

Maschinenfabrik OTTO BAIER GmbH, Heckenwiesen 26, D-71679 Asperg,
Phone: +49 7141 30 32 0 Fax: +49 7141 30 32 43; email: info@baier-tools.com

DESCRIPTION

STEEL BASE PLATE
HEXAGONE SCREW

HUT NUT

HEXAGONE SCREW M12X120
CLAMPING BUSH

NUT M12

WASHER

TENSIONING BLOCK
HEXAGONE SCREW M12X100
HEXAGONE SCREW M12X40
SUPPORT

HEXAGONE SCREW M12X110
HANDLE

ALLEN SCREW M6x16 (with low head)

DRILLING COLUMN FOR GLIDER
BLOCK

HEAD PLATE

ALLEN SCREW M6x10

ALLEN SCREW M8x20

INFEED SLIDE

INFEED SHAFT SQUARE
CYLINDRICAL PIN 5x26 m6
NEEDLE BEAING RNA 4902
RING

GREASE NIPPLE D1 M6

COVER PLATE

CIRCLIP 15MM

BUSH 1

ECCENTRIC SHAFT
PRESSURE PIECE M8

BUSH 2

HEADLESS SCREW M8x12
LOCKING PIN

PE-BALL

LOCKING SCREW

SLIDING PIECE

ADJUSTING SCREW FOR GLIDER
STAR HANDLE

QUICK SWITCHING PLATE CPL.
WRENCH SW19

BST420
Elelr reuge  |D-Nr.. 7444

qty

'—\
S aap

PR R AMDMNDMNRPDIAMNRPPRPRPRPRPRNRNRPRPREPNNRPRPRERNRRNNNMNDOOD

1/3



POS IDNR
41 9719
42 9721
43 9722
44 9723
45 75119
46 75127
a7 7456
48 6587
49 75101
50 52159
51 52126

Maschinenfabrik OTTO BAIER GmbH, Heckenwiesen 26, D-71679 Asperg,
Phone: +49 7141 30 32 0 Fax: +49 7141 30 32 43; email: info@baier-tools.com

BST420

Elelr reuge  |D-Nr.. 7444

DESCRIPTION

GEAR BUSH

GEAR AD=125 - 37,5 - 50 - 100 kg
HEXAGONE SCREW DIN 931 - M12x100
DISC Din 7349 - §13 MM

BUTTERLY NUT B15

WASHER A22

GAD FOR DOWEL

DOWEL M12 g16

THREADED ROD B15x200 GEW. M12x22
HEAVY DUTY DOWEL M12 (10x Id. 6587)
THREADED ROD CPL.

Q
—
<

NNDNDN

PR R ORRERE

2/3



ERSATZTEILZEICHNUNG
CBAI E R SPARE PARTS DRAWING

Elektro- Bohrstander BST 420
werkzeuge DRILL STAND BST 420

ID.NR. 7Lk

Stand/status: 06.2021 ersefzt/replaced: 02.19
POS. | ID-NR. BENENNUNG/DESCRIPTION
41 9719 RADBUCHSE
(Y3 STZ1 RAD AD=125 - 375 - 50 - T00 kg
43 | 9722 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE DIN 931 - M12x100
Lk 9723 SCHEIBE Din 7349 - 813 MM
45 75119 FLUEGELMUTTER B15
TN 46 | 75127 U-SCHEIBE A22
Qs 47 7456 SETZEISEN F. DUEBEL
48 6587 DUEBEL M12 {16RD)
KORDELGEWINDESTANGE B15x200 GEW. M12x22
SCHWERLASTDUEBEL M12 (10 Stiick Id. 6587}
KORDELGEWINDESTANGE KPL
{inkl. Pos. 64, 65, 67 & 68)




